HU10 series
Undercabinet
LED lighting
Halo introduces the next generation of HU10 to address
your LED undercabinet and task lighting needs.
Ideal for task, accent, office, cove, utility and display lighting,
the Halo Undercabinet low-profile design delivers maximum
energy savings and long life. The integrated driver allows

Finish: P = White; MB = Matte Black
Example: HU101P = 3” Daisy Chain Connector, White
Ordering Information
Sample Number: HU1018D930P (18” dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, 3000K, White finish)
Family Length Dimming Lens CRI
HU10= Halo Integrated
Driver Undercabinet
09= 9”
18= 18”
24= 24”
36= 36”
48= 48”
D= Dimmable (blank)= Clear 9= 90 CRI
Color Temperature Finish Accessories (order separately)
27= 2700K
30= 3000K
40= 4000K
WH= White
MB= Matte Black
HU101= 3” Daisy Chain Connector
HU102= 6” Daisy Chain Connector
HU103= 24” Daisy Chain Connector
HU104= 120” Daisy Chain Connector
HU105= 48” Power Cord
HU107= 1-1/2” Male-to-male Connector
HU109= Splice Box
HU1010= 12” Daisy Chain Connector
HU1011= 18” Daisy Chain Connector
HU10MS= Master Switch
Energy Data
Power Factor: >0.99
THD: <10%
Color Temperature: 2700K
3000K
4000K
Color Rendering Index: 90
Nominal Lumens/Ft: 330
9" Fixture
Lumens: 192
120V Input Watts: 3.7
LPW: 57.9
18" Fixture
Lumens: 427
120V Input Watts: 7.3
LPW: 58.5
24" Fixture
Lumens: 615
120V Input Watts: 10.5
LPW: 58.6
36" Fixture
Lumens: 859
120V Input Watts: 14.1
LPW: 60.9
48" Fixture
Lumens: 1300
120V Input Watts: 21.5
LPW: 60.5
Qualified and compliant. Refer to ENERGY STAR®
Qualified Products List for listings. Can be used
to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy
requirements. Certified to California Title 20
Appliance Efficiency Database.
Warm White
Soft White
Cool White
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8